FABORY

Parametres techniques

Diamétre
Longueur
Matiere

Revétement

2.5 mm
25 mm
Acier

Electro zingué

Spécifications techniques

di
d2
D (mm)

L (mm)

2.5
3.2
2.5
11
25

Gond a vis non-métrigue
Acier Electro zingué
2,5X25MM

Numeéro d'article 17120.000.025

Marque -

UBB 408370108891

UNSPSC 31161610

EAN 8712547014625

PKG. de 100 Boite complete

uniquement

Normes

Dessin technique
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